iRRHE
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

TKRE

IRREE &
REHIE 03
REMBE 03
##RIHAE 03
HEHAE 03
aEEHHE 03
J5iBHIE 03
REHE 03
EHEHE 03
EZAHAE 03

amEESE 03

RHEEE

REHIE 03
HEHAE 03
##RIHAE 03
amEEHE 03
J5iBHIE 03
REHE 03
REMBE 03
E50ETFHEAE 03
REHE 03

amEHE 03

l]

Sy |
_ BRERATAEHT N

FXARRERT 10 BHETT
REICHS IRRICIR mRXE UNBE(E
CZF 2603 27,465 38.25
HSF 2618 18,877 15.9
DQF 3481 16,854 17.1
CCF 2303 15,174 54.6
CDF 2330 13,786 606
DHF 2317 8,989 112.5
CHF 2409 8,486 18.95
FZF 2344 6,834 30.65
DIF 2337 5,247 47.2
QFF 2330 4,836 607
AEEERT 10 BHEAT
IREACES IR KRFEE  WHE
CZF 2603 24,563  38.25
CCF 2303 23,895 54.6
DQF 3481 22,055 17.1
CDF 2330 17,807 606
DHF 2317 15,502 1125
CHF 2409 13,038 18.95
HSF 2618 12,332 15.9
NYF 50 8,902 1331
DSF 2353 8,622 27
QFF 2330 8,607 607

BEAK

AREX
A0.45

v-0.05
v-0.75
v-1.3
v-28
v-4.5
v-0.95
v-1
v-1.5
v-27

A045
v-1.3
v-0.75
v-28
v-4.5
v-0.95
v-0.05
V-4.65
v-11
v-27

fReE® (F8)
10,328
4,293
5,540
17,690
163,620
30,375
6,140
9,931
15,293
8,195

fReE® (F8))
10,328
17,690
5,540
163,620
30,375
6,140
4,293
71,000
7,290
8,195

7

HERZMBERITS -

NRE - FEB/RKEYZFRE - RHAABTHERAE - FATFAETMEREE -

EETMER FREPEROARAT (109)FEEHBF 0075

AltHERERBOR545E318 29 TEL: 02-27180000 FAX:02-25463700

RENFEHREEEESMBEAEY - TESREBAASMULIRERE ; BENEURFER



Az

AB

1=
AL sEns

|
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ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 TPK-KYHEAE 03 JNF 3673 50.2 A455 A9.97% 13,554
2 EZH5E03 PCF 4162 76.7 A4 A 5.50% 24,851
3 SRS 03 MKF 2439 137.5 AS55 A417% 37,125
4 f2EREE 03 LBF 3044 139 A5 A3.73% 37,530
5 SI5HIS 03 PTF 3324 223 A7S5 A3.48% 90,315
6 aXEHE 03 PJF 2383 169 AS A3.05% 54,756
7 DIHAE 03 IMF 3019 925 A22 A244% 24,975
8 th3¥EHEIE 03 NMF 5371 48 A095 A2.02% 12,960
9 AFEIHE 03 CXF 2371 28.25 A0S5 A 1.80% 11,441
10 AFHIE 03 ODF 2231 1975 A25 A1.28% 79,988
BXOERT 10 ZHETT
1 5545 03 QAF 5274 1730 v-170 V-8.95% 35,033
2 EIEH&E 03 JBF 3443 450.5 V-295 V-6.15% 145,962
3 aEEHE 03 FRF 2308 279 Vv-16 V-542% 75,330
4 BiEERIEIE 03 DVF 2454 900 Vv-48 Vv-5.06% 243,000
5 #MEHE 03 GWF 2458 170 v-9 v-5.03% 45,900
6 EHREE 03 HBF 2492 2555 Vv-135 V-5.02% 82,782
7 thiH-KYHE 03 LVF 5871 1725 v-9 V-4.96% 46,575
8 BtakHiE 03 IOF 3034 475 Vv-245 V-490% 128,250
9 HEHE 03 NQF 6121 370 Vv-19 Vv-488% 99,900
\E 10 BiEE RIS 03 PUF 2454 902 V-46 V-4.85% 12,177
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REARES IRRACSE UWKEEE FREXIE% HMIRE  KMEHBZNH FRED(FE)

REHE 03 CZF 2603 38.25 A1.19% 27,465 24,563 10,328
HEHEIE 03 CCF 2303 54.6 v-233% 15,174 23,895 17,690
R¥RIHAE 03 DQF 3481 17.1 v-4.20% 16,854 22,055 5,540
AEEHE 03 CDF 2330 606 V-4.42% 13,786 17,807 163,620
REMBE 03 HSF 2618 159 v-0.31% 18,877 12,332 4,293
JEBHE 03 DHF 2317 1125 v-3.85% 8,989 15,502 30,375
REHE 03 CHF 2409 1895 v-4.77% 8,486 13,038 6,140
FE=FEHE 03 FZF 2344 30.65 v-3.16% 6,834 6,652 9,931
AiREHE 03 QFF 2330 607 Vv-4.26% 4,836 8,607 8,195
HEHE 03 DSF 2353 27 V-391% 4,204 8,622 7,290

R H (FILBF*1)  [14E 2021/02/26 [ 133.00 & 141.00 {£ 132.00 U7 139.00s B & 128 L1 +5.00 (+3.73%)

SMA5 134.90t SMA20132.00* SMAG60 125.63¢

142.5
141.0
139.5
138.0
136.5
135.0
133.5
132.0
130.5
129.0
127.5
126.0
124.5
123.0
121.5
120.0
118.5
117.0
115.5
114.0
112.5
111.0
109.5
108.0
106.5

141.00

108.00

AN

I
2020/07/24

T
09 10 11 12 2021/01 02
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